
2022 Flip Into Fall
Team Results
Sep 10-11, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 9/10/2022 12:36:07 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OGC MD 245.575 64.425 61.500 56.725 62.925
11 1 2

723 Veronica Payne 9.500 8.750 9.1757.800
725 Adalynn Daniels 9.500 8.600 7.700
711 Katie Davis 9.375 8.600 9.0007.350
712 Lola Bielanski 9.050 8.800
710 Mia Mercado 9.000 9.000 9.0508.675
709 Heidi Payne 9.000 9.175 8.9008.500
724 Autumn Haese 9.000 8.850 8.8007.700
713 Karina Aguirre-Cox 8.525 9.2009.000

2 Mavericks Gymnastics MD 233.050 62.850 49.200 59.600 61.400
22 2 1

705 Alyssa Johnson 9.200 8.900
706 Mila Garza 9.100 8.500 9.0258.550
720 Tristan Awtry 9.000 7.850 9.0009.150
704 Emry Klimczyk 9.000 9.050 8.7258.050
702 Taylor Sambila 8.900 7.800 9.0508.475
719 Jane Lowry 8.850 7.600 8.4757.800
703 Kendra Matheson 8.800 8.400 8.2258.925
707 Kennison Eiserman 8.650
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